
2018 PENNSYLVANIA STATE SHOOT 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

4411178  DARROCH KENNETH     1057  3A    SUBV       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
1111421  FLEMING IAN J       1056  3A    JGLD       MANOR               PA 
0920902  RECLA IAN L         1053  3A    JGLD       MAHANOY PLANE       PA 
1416588  GOUGE NOAH C        1053  3A    JGLD       LANSING             NC 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS        1050  3A    SUBV       GLEN ROCK           PA 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T     1047  3A               PHELPS              NY 
9105292  HEATH BRADLEY J     1045  3A               BINGHAMTON          NY 
9804297  FOX JR MICHAEL W    1042  3A               EAST SPRINGFIELD    NY 
1211077  LAWRENCE IAN        1041  3A     JR        HERRIN              IL 
1210072  BAILEY CAMERON      1040  3A               SLANESVILLE         WV 
8503688  SCHAFFER JR DONALD  1038  3A               NEWTOWN             PA 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L      1037  3A    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
1314993  COWART LUKE J       1037  3A     JR        KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR  1033  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A      1032  3A               PETROLIA            PA 
8701728  MALMSTEDT ROBERT W  1032  3A               SOMERVILLE          NJ 
7907368  SHAW PAUL           1030  3A     VET       COLLINGWOOD         ON 
9404499  DARROCH IAN K       1029  3A               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
4046156  MORGAN LOUIE F      1025  3A    S.VT       LOVELAND            OH 
1417118  RODGERS DANIEL SCO  1022  3A     JR        CRANBERRY           PA 
3509580  OHYE KAY            1021  3A    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
9405167  DRUMHELLER EDWARD   1019  3A    SUBV       POTTSTOWN           PA 
8401691  PEDRO RONALD        1019  3A    SUBV       TIVERTON            RI 
9305899  WORRELL DOUGLAS G   1017  3A               MIDLAND             PA 
9700722  HARVEY PAUL A       1017  3A     VET       N HUNTINGDON        PA 
8404972  HUBER STEVEN G      1016  3A     VET       ORWIGSBURG          PA 
1111463  HANNAHOE JONATHAN   1013  3A               CHALFONT            PA 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M       1004  3A     VET       HAMBURG             PA 
8503813  SNELLENBERGER JACQ   999  3A    LDY1       COLDWATER           MI 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    997  3A    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
1300022  MOOD EVAN            996  3A    JGLD       LINE LEXINGTON      PA 
9303687  NUNES TONY M         996  3A               SINKING SPRING      PA 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     995  3A               DRUMS               PA 
9912623  CLEPPER BEN G        960  3A               FREEPORT            PA 
 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL   1052  AA    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
1314378  SHOPE BENJAMIN R    1047  AA               PORTAGE             PA 
1512014  BROWN TYLER J       1033  AA     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN       1030  AA               BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E       1026  AA    S.VT       BATH                NY 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L    1026  AA    S.VT       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
1114604  HOWER IV AARON      1025  AA    JGLD       ELYSBURG            PA 
8603283  GLISSON JERRY L     1024  AA    SUBV       WILLIAMSTON         MI 
4442976  STEFKOVICH JEROME   1023  AA     VET       AVELLA              PA 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R     1023  AA    S.VT       VERNON              CT 
1511710  OSBORNE III JERRY   1021  AA     JR        METTER              GA 
9202552  MANETTA II JOHN P   1017  AA               BERWICK             PA 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E     1017  AA     JR        DANVILLE            PA 
0925499  EDWARDS HUNTER D    1015  AA    JGLD       FREMONT             NE 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D     1015  AA    SUBV       BEDFORD             PA 
9005335  GRIESEMER JAY C     1014  AA    SUBV       LANSDALE            PA 
8302461  HAFEZ HANI          1013  AA     VET       WILTON              CT 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N     1012  AA     VET       HARRISVILLE         RI 
1311443  SCHMIDT BRUCE  A    1011  AA    SUBV       BEAVER              PA 
8502348  FILLING JR ALBERT   1007  AA               NEELYTON            PA 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS       1007  AA    SUBV       JOHNSTON            RI 
8007814  HESS REGIS V        1006  AA    S.VT       BETHEL PK           PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON   1006  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
8105915  RUHL WILBUR E       1004  AA    S.VT       ELIZABETHTOWN       PA 
4019698  EHASALU GARY R      1004  AA    SUBV       ENON VALLEY         PA 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B     1003  AA     VET       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 



8202756  WADE MARK T         1003  AA    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L      1000  AA     VET       BEAR                DE 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H   1000  AA               BADEN               PA 
3705430  CLARY DAVID K        998  AA    S.VT       PHOENIX             NY 
8702118  OEHRLI NILES L       997  AA    S.VT       COGAN STATION       PA 
8906879  STAHL RAYMOND E      996  AA               WILLIAMSPORT        PA 
0611494  GONYEAU DAVID        995  AA               NORTH TONAWANDA     NY 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       992  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         990  AA               SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
9905616  ZADZORA JON D        989  AA               SLATINGTON          PA 
9101866  BATTISTA ROBERT A    989  AA    SUBV       MANAHAWKIN          NJ 
0763735  VANDINE JOHN C       988  AA               MUNCY               PA 
1419368  RALSTON ADAM L       988  AA               CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP  PA 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M   984  AA    LDY1       ELYRIA              OH 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   984  AA     VET       PARKER              PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        983  AA               FREDERICK           MD 
9502613  JOHNSTON JAMES T     980  AA               BELLE VERNON        PA 
9500230  SLOBODNIK MARTIN J   980  AA    SUBV       W NEWTON            PA 
9201058  BATEMAN KIM S        976  AA    LDY2       SLIPPERY ROCK       PA 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F       973  AA     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
9106085  ARCHAMBEAULT ED R    970  AA    SUBV       NORTHBOROUGH        MA 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     969  AA    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
9803650  ROSS JR STEVEN L     967  AA               BENTON              PA 
1111024  RASK DENNIS A        963  AA               PITTSBURGH          PA 
9502531  HOSBACH TODD J       944  AA               CANANDAIGUA         NY 
 
1415260  SMITH CORRE         1022  A_     JR        ELDRED              PA 
7800397  KOEFER ROBERT       1017  A_               WHITEHALL           PA 
1416331  MACNEAL STEPHEN J   1017  A_     JR        WEATHERLY           PA 
0214328  DAVIS CODY A        1015  A_               SHOHOLA             PA 
8205617  LONG RICHARD A      1014  A_    S.VT       COUDERSPORT         PA 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD S   1014  A_               WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
8702117  STONER JAMES W      1014  A_               COGAN STATION       PA 
0113068  PINTIRSCH MICHAEL   1013  A_               BUTLER              PA 
0617277  SCOTT TIMOTHY J     1012  A_               SEWICKLEY           PA 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K       1007  A_               BETHLEHAM           PA 
9603836  TYLER JR ELWOOD     1002  A_     VET       PALMYRA             VA 
1214840  CONINGSBY ALEXCIS   1001  A_    LDY1       GENOA               NY 
1510028  LAMBERT ROBERT C     999  A_               VALENCIA            PA 
4405566  BORNMAN JR EMERSON   998  A_    S.VT       OLEY                PA 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H         994  A_     JR        PITTSBURGH          PA 
8501010  GREB C JEAN          991  A_    LDY2       BALTIMORE           MD 
9100794  ASTUTO SAMUEL        990  A_               ROCHESTER           NY 
8000790  HOOVER MICHAEL E     989  A_               TYRONE              PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   987  A_    SUBV       BATH                PA 
8600311  SCHAFFER DANIEL J    985  A_               NEWTOWN             PA 
9702559  BOTTEGAL LOUIS D     985  A_               AVONMORE            PA 
8300223  WALSH BILL           985  A_    S.VT       CAMP HILL           PA 
0762905  NUNES TYLER A        983  A_    JGLD       SINKING SPRING      PA 
9911446  DEISHER III JOHN C   979  A_               GILBERTSVILLE       PA 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   979  A_               COLUMBUS            PA 
9003024  MALISZEWSKI FRED     978  A_               LOCKPORT            NY 
9204602  HAZELET DAVID T      978  A_    S.VT       AMHERST             NY 
1213445  CHOCINSKY ROBERT C   977  A_     VET       OAKLAND             MD 
3713510  LATOCHA MICHAEL      976  A_    S.VT       POMPEY              NY 
9703235  FINKENBINDER ROBER   976  A_    S.VT       NEWVILLE            PA 
4429715  MCMILLEN JAMES D     975  A_     VET       HOUSTON             PA 
8903266  BILLS DAVID B        973  A_     VET       WALWORTH            NY 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     973  A_    S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
3724676  WRIGHT JAMES S       972  A_    S.VT       UNADILLA            NY 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    967  A_    SUBV       EBENSBURG           PA 
3801221  KRICK RANDY L        965  A_     VET       WERNERSVILLE        PA 
9101492  COMROE DAVID J       964  A_               VALLEY FORGE        PA 
9301915  BERKHOUS CHARLIE     962  A_               SANTIAGO  CHILE     MC 
0514412  MCCAFFERTY STEVEN    958  A_               CHALFONT            PA 
0616505  LUBICH SAMUEL        956  A_               MONACA              PA 
0310345  BIRD ROBYN M         952  A_    LDY1       NEW CASTLE          PA 



8603190  FEEG DONALD A        951  A_    SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
8302104  GRAUPP JEFFREY T     948  A_               PARKESBURG          PA 
8905418  KAZILIONIS JOHN E    944  A_    S.VT       PORTLAND            ME 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    942  A_               HAZLETON            PA 
1114926  FANTANAROSA JR NIC   938  A_               ELVERSON            PA 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      932  A_    LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
9705067  EGLEY JAMES          902  A_     VET       IRVINE              PA 
 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY   1009  B     LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1314648  MIKO LUCAS          1006  B      JR        PORTAGE             PA 
3716033  MINCEL MICHAEL      1002  B     S.VT       WEST FALLS          NY 
4449385  YARSEVICH JOHN S     994  B                NORTHAMPTON         PA 
0614832  WOLFE WILLIAM K      992  B                PAXINOS             PA 
2515130  TRIMMER LARRY E      989  B     S.VT       GLEN ROCK           PA 
0814301  GEBLER THOM          989  B                FRANKLINVILLE       NY 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       987  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
1775599  KOSCHOFF JOHN T      985  B                MOUNT CARMEL        PA 
8504172  CUSTER ROBERT D      984  B                SUMMERHILL          PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    982  B      VET       WINDBER             PA 
8600790  JABS JACK A          980  B     S.VT       EAST GREENVILLE     PA 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    977  B     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    976  B     S.JR       TUNKHONNOCK         PA 
8805077  CHALLINGSWORTH RAL   974  B     S.VT       KERSEY              PA 
1314377  MIKO JUDE A          972  B                PORTAGE             PA 
9700136  REX BRUCE S          970  B      VET       COPLAY              PA 
4440082  SHUMAN RICHARD L     966  B     S.VT       BLANDON             PA 
4017175  DEMERLE RICK         963  B      VET       FREDERICKSBURG      VA 
1513998  KANUHA KYLE W        960  B     S.JR       NEW PROVIDENCE      PA 
0763281  PETERS ROBERT J      958  B                BLANDON             PA 
7801035  GLADHILL R LARRY     957  B     S.VT       LITTLESTOWN         PA 
4448880  WORNER JOHN K        954  B      VET       ERIE                PA 
1623405  DELIERE R DALE       949  B     SUBV       WASHINGTON          PA 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          948  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
4412020  DI FABIO JOHN M      946  B     S.VT       BEDFORD             PA 
4600014  MORRIS JOYCE E       945  B     LDY2       CHARLESTOWN         RI 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN          932  B                MERTZTOWN           PA 
4600292  KELLEY STEVEN F      928  B                EXETER              RI 
8600265  LONG LISA A          924  B     LDY2       WEST GROVE          PA 
9911466  HYRSL JR JOHN W      917  B                OTTSVILLE           PA 
1211888  KERN JAN             887  B                MERTZTOWN           PA 
 
1850674  REBUCK MATTHEW J    1023  C                SHAMOKIN            PA 
1518047  KELLNER BRIAN D     1006  C     S.JR       BOONE               NC 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    990  C     LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
8600315  SCHAFFER SR DONALD   986  C     S.VT       LANGHORNE           PA 
7906905  KOSTKAS JACK M       986  C     S.VT       TIDIOUTE            PA 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    972  C                EDGEMONT            PA 
0813512  RIVER MATTHEW J      966  C                KITTANNING          PA 
9701858  CASHMAN JOHN R       966  C     S.VT       SUNBURY             PA 
9914770  MATIUKAS PETER A     960  C     SUBV       ROCHESTER           NY 
9004562  SAEGER CURT W        958  C                ALLENTOWN           PA 
8400936  CATENA RONALD D      957  C     S.VT       PELHAM MANOR        NY 
1410104  CHOCINSKY MARCIA H   955  C     LDY2       OAKLAND             MD 
4416851  GEYER RICHARD K      949  C     S.VT       HELLERTOWN          PA 
8901267  ROWLANDS MATTHEW J   942  C                MACUNGIE            PA 
1011567  HOOVER JACOB M       941  C     JGLD       TYRONE              PA 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      937  C                NORTHAMPTON         PA 
0902058  CASTLE CECIL R       931  C     S.VT       TROY                PA 
9302470  TOTH JR LOUIS J      930  C      VET       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
1416845  PACKARD CLIFFORD R   926  C                TOWANDA             PA 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   923  C     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
1514066  HUNTER THOMAS P      901  C                FINKSBURG           MD 
0610036  FREE FRANK E         899  C      VET       BROOKVILLE          OH 
9302137  EDGREEN BRUCE K      865  C     S.VT       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
 
1775426  HAMMERSLEY DANA      978  D                FAYETTEVILLE        PA 
1418714  MCCOY NOAH M         959  D     S.JR       PLYMOUTH            CT 



1010440  BECKER DAVID         955  D                MANHEIM             PA 
1417274  DUNKLE DEVIN J       946  D     JGLD       KNOX                PA 
0613921  HARDING RICHARD M    939  D                CLARENCE            NY 
3513415  VANSELOUS MIKE       938  D                COLUMBIA CROSS ROA  PA 
8604467  LITTLE ANDREW W      929  D                FREDERICK           MD 
0113162  PULLEN JOHN L        925  D                OXFORD              CT 
8400611  CARNEY DENNIS J      925  D     SUBV       NEW HOPE            PA 
9700949  SMITH LINUS A        923  D     S.VT       SPOTSWOOD           NJ 
8502211  MORGAN ROBERT E      920  D      VET       JONESTOWN           PA 
9007250  BUCKFELLER JOSEPH    918  D                POWELL              OH 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    915  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    912  D                NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
1627232  RAUB ZEKE L          910  D     S.JR       HALLSTEAD           PA 
0613210  DUBBLE DAVID E       886  D     S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
3710582  HART DENNIS J        854  D     S.VT       MILLBROOK           NY 
8906275  ALMEIDA STEPHEN A    849  D                DARTMOUTH           MA 
2728000  FINI BUD             832  D     S.VT       WILMINGTON          DE 
1313785  MOORE CELESTE        795  D     LDY1       MORGANTOWN          PA 
1627912  KARMILOWICZ CHRIST   644  D     LDY1       COATESVILLE         PA 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1518047  KELLNER BRIAN D     1006  C     S.JR       BOONE               NC 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    976  B     S.JR       TUNKHONNOCK         PA 
1513998  KANUHA KYLE W        960  B     S.JR       NEW PROVIDENCE      PA 
1418714  MCCOY NOAH M         959  D     S.JR       PLYMOUTH            CT 
1627232  RAUB ZEKE L          910  D     S.JR       HALLSTEAD           PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1211077  LAWRENCE IAN        1041  3A     JR        HERRIN              IL 
1314993  COWART LUKE J       1037  3A     JR        KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
1512014  BROWN TYLER J       1033  AA     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1415260  SMITH CORRE         1022  A_     JR        ELDRED              PA 
1417118  RODGERS DANIEL SCO  1022  3A     JR        CRANBERRY           PA 
1511710  OSBORNE III JERRY   1021  AA     JR        METTER              GA 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E     1017  AA     JR        DANVILLE            PA 
1416331  MACNEAL STEPHEN J   1017  A_     JR        WEATHERLY           PA 
1314648  MIKO LUCAS          1006  B      JR        PORTAGE             PA 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H         994  A_     JR        PITTSBURGH          PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1111421  FLEMING IAN J       1056  3A    JGLD       MANOR               PA 
1416588  GOUGE NOAH C        1053  3A    JGLD       LANSING             NC 
0920902  RECLA IAN L         1053  3A    JGLD       MAHANOY PLANE       PA 
1114604  HOWER IV AARON      1025  AA    JGLD       ELYSBURG            PA 
0925499  EDWARDS HUNTER D    1015  AA    JGLD       FREMONT             NE 
1300022  MOOD EVAN            996  3A    JGLD       LINE LEXINGTON      PA 
0762905  NUNES TYLER A        983  A_    JGLD       SINKING SPRING      PA 
1417274  DUNKLE DEVIN J       946  D     JGLD       KNOX                PA 
1011567  HOOVER JACOB M       941  C     JGLD       TYRONE              PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH     1057  3A    SUBV       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL   1052  AA    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS        1050  3A    SUBV       GLEN ROCK           PA 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L      1037  3A    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
8603283  GLISSON JERRY L     1024  AA    SUBV       WILLIAMSTON         MI 
9405167  DRUMHELLER EDWARD   1019  3A    SUBV       POTTSTOWN           PA 
8401691  PEDRO RONALD        1019  3A    SUBV       TIVERTON            RI 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D     1015  AA    SUBV       BEDFORD             PA 
9005335  GRIESEMER JAY C     1014  AA    SUBV       LANSDALE            PA 



1311443  SCHMIDT BRUCE  A    1011  AA    SUBV       BEAVER              PA 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS       1007  AA    SUBV       JOHNSTON            RI 
4019698  EHASALU GARY R      1004  AA    SUBV       ENON VALLEY         PA 
8202756  WADE MARK T         1003  AA    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    997  3A    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
9101866  BATTISTA ROBERT A    989  AA    SUBV       MANAHAWKIN          NJ 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   987  A_    SUBV       BATH                PA 
9500230  SLOBODNIK MARTIN J   980  AA    SUBV       W NEWTON            PA 
9106085  ARCHAMBEAULT ED R    970  AA    SUBV       NORTHBOROUGH        MA 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    967  A_    SUBV       EBENSBURG           PA 
9914770  MATIUKAS PETER A     960  C     SUBV       ROCHESTER           NY 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        951  A_    SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
1623405  DELIERE R DALE       949  B     SUBV       WASHINGTON          PA 
8400611  CARNEY DENNIS J      925  D     SUBV       NEW HOPE            PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
7907368  SHAW PAUL           1030  3A     VET       COLLINGWOOD         ON 
4442976  STEFKOVICH JEROME   1023  AA     VET       AVELLA              PA 
9700722  HARVEY PAUL A       1017  3A     VET       N HUNTINGDON        PA 
8404972  HUBER STEVEN G      1016  3A     VET       ORWIGSBURG          PA 
8302461  HAFEZ HANI          1013  AA     VET       WILTON              CT 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N     1012  AA     VET       HARRISVILLE         RI 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M       1004  3A     VET       HAMBURG             PA 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B     1003  AA     VET       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
9603836  TYLER JR ELWOOD     1002  A_     VET       PALMYRA             VA 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L      1000  AA     VET       BEAR                DE 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   984  AA     VET       PARKER              PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    982  B      VET       WINDBER             PA 
1213445  CHOCINSKY ROBERT C   977  A_     VET       OAKLAND             MD 
4429715  MCMILLEN JAMES D     975  A_     VET       HOUSTON             PA 
8903266  BILLS DAVID B        973  A_     VET       WALWORTH            NY 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F       973  AA     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
9700136  REX BRUCE S          970  B      VET       COPLAY              PA 
3801221  KRICK RANDY L        965  A_     VET       WERNERSVILLE        PA 
4017175  DEMERLE RICK         963  B      VET       FREDERICKSBURG      VA 
4448880  WORNER JOHN K        954  B      VET       ERIE                PA 
9302470  TOTH JR LOUIS J      930  C      VET       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
8502211  MORGAN ROBERT E      920  D      VET       JONESTOWN           PA 
9705067  EGLEY JAMES          902  A_     VET       IRVINE              PA 
0610036  FREE FRANK E         899  C      VET       BROOKVILLE          OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E       1026  AA    S.VT       BATH                NY 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L    1026  AA    S.VT       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
4046156  MORGAN LOUIE F      1025  3A    S.VT       LOVELAND            OH 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R     1023  AA    S.VT       VERNON              CT 
3509580  OHYE KAY            1021  3A    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
8205617  LONG RICHARD A      1014  A_    S.VT       COUDERSPORT         PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON   1006  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
8007814  HESS REGIS V        1006  AA    S.VT       BETHEL PK           PA 
8105915  RUHL WILBUR E       1004  AA    S.VT       ELIZABETHTOWN       PA 
3716033  MINCEL MICHAEL      1002  B     S.VT       WEST FALLS          NY 
4405566  BORNMAN JR EMERSON   998  A_    S.VT       OLEY                PA 
3705430  CLARY DAVID K        998  AA    S.VT       PHOENIX             NY 
8702118  OEHRLI NILES L       997  AA    S.VT       COGAN STATION       PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       992  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
2515130  TRIMMER LARRY E      989  B     S.VT       GLEN ROCK           PA 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       987  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
8600315  SCHAFFER SR DONALD   986  C     S.VT       LANGHORNE           PA 
7906905  KOSTKAS JACK M       986  C     S.VT       TIDIOUTE            PA 
8300223  WALSH BILL           985  A_    S.VT       CAMP HILL           PA 
8600790  JABS JACK A          980  B     S.VT       EAST GREENVILLE     PA 
9204602  HAZELET DAVID T      978  A_    S.VT       AMHERST             NY 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    977  B     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 



3713510  LATOCHA MICHAEL      976  A_    S.VT       POMPEY              NY 
9703235  FINKENBINDER ROBER   976  A_    S.VT       NEWVILLE            PA 
8805077  CHALLINGSWORTH RAL   974  B     S.VT       KERSEY              PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     973  A_    S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
3724676  WRIGHT JAMES S       972  A_    S.VT       UNADILLA            NY 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     969  AA    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
4440082  SHUMAN RICHARD L     966  B     S.VT       BLANDON             PA 
9701858  CASHMAN JOHN R       966  C     S.VT       SUNBURY             PA 
8400936  CATENA RONALD D      957  C     S.VT       PELHAM MANOR        NY 
7801035  GLADHILL R LARRY     957  B     S.VT       LITTLESTOWN         PA 
4416851  GEYER RICHARD K      949  C     S.VT       HELLERTOWN          PA 
4412020  DI FABIO JOHN M      946  B     S.VT       BEDFORD             PA 
8905418  KAZILIONIS JOHN E    944  A_    S.VT       PORTLAND            ME 
0902058  CASTLE CECIL R       931  C     S.VT       TROY                PA 
9700949  SMITH LINUS A        923  D     S.VT       SPOTSWOOD           NJ 
0613210  DUBBLE DAVID E       886  D     S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
9302137  EDGREEN BRUCE K      865  C     S.VT       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
3710582  HART DENNIS J        854  D     S.VT       MILLBROOK           NY 
2728000  FINI BUD             832  D     S.VT       WILMINGTON          DE 
 

LADY 1 
 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY   1009  B     LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1214840  CONINGSBY ALEXCIS   1001  A_    LDY1       GENOA               NY 
8503813  SNELLENBERGER JACQ   999  3A    LDY1       COLDWATER           MI 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    990  C     LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M   984  AA    LDY1       ELYRIA              OH 
0310345  BIRD ROBYN M         952  A_    LDY1       NEW CASTLE          PA 
1313785  MOORE CELESTE        795  D     LDY1       MORGANTOWN          PA 
1627912  KARMILOWICZ CHRIST   644  D     LDY1       COATESVILLE         PA 
 

LADY 2 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR  1033  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
8501010  GREB C JEAN          991  A_    LDY2       BALTIMORE           MD 
9201058  BATEMAN KIM S        976  AA    LDY2       SLIPPERY ROCK       PA 
1410104  CHOCINSKY MARCIA H   955  C     LDY2       OAKLAND             MD 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          948  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
4600014  MORRIS JOYCE E       945  B     LDY2       CHARLESTOWN         RI 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      932  A_    LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
8600265  LONG LISA A          924  B     LDY2       WEST GROVE          PA 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   923  C     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    915  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 


